196
Fl
o
w
 c
o
n
tr

350 29461* 31639* 29724 37630
350 41931* 40822* 41934 41935
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
*Article usually in stock.Please note the pressure ratings of the tube connections!
Type i d Weight
[Kg]
NDV-DN6-1/8"NPT 9 1/8” NPT 0,12
NDV-DN8-1/4"NPT 12 1/4” NPT 0,25
NDV-DN10-3/8"NPT 12 3/8” NPT 0,40
NDV-DN12-1/2"NPT 14 1/2” NPT 0,60
NDV-DN16-3/4"NPT 14 3/4” NPT 1,10
NDV-DN20-1"NPT 19,5 1” NPT 2,40
NDV-DN25-1 1/4"NPT 21 1 1/4” NPT 2,80
NDV-DN30-1 1/2"NPT 24 1 1/2” NPT 3,50
NDV-DN40-2"NPT 19,9 2”NPT 6,30
PN
[bar]
1A 18 4A 48
350 30856* 37631* 37636 37643
350 21346* 30744* 37637 37644
350 21347* 37632* 37638 32407
350 21348* 37633* 29585 37645
350 30861* 14585* 37639 30677
350 30863 37634 37640 32390
350 30865 28835 37641 37646
350 30866 37635 37642 37647
350 41932 41938 41936 41937
Type i d Weight
[Kg]
NDV-DN8-7/16"UNF 13 7/16"-20 UNF 0,28
NDV-DN10-9/16"UNF 13,5 9/16"-18 UNF 0,42
NDV-DN12-3/4"UNF 14 3/4"-16 UNF 0,69
NDV-DN16-1 1/16"UN 20 1 1/16"-12 UN 1,14
NDV-DN20-1 5/16"UN 20 1 5/16"-12 UN 2,19
NDV-DN25-1 5/8"UN 20 1 5/8"-12 UN 2,89
NDV-DN30-1 7/8"UN 20 1 7/8"-12 UN 3,70
NDV-DN40-2 1/2"UN 20 2 1/2"-12 UN 6,30